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Hawley PTA Committee Roster
2017-2018 Executive Board

Co-President: Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com
Co-President: Karen Smiley smileyfamily6@gmail.com

1st Vice President: Meg Skerik - megskerik@gmail.com 
2nd Vice President: Jenn Padilla - jennrp1980@aol.com 
3rd Vice President: Jamie Feli - jamiemfeli@yahoo.com

Treasuer: Laura Brennan - brennanla@hotmail.com
Secretary: Nancy Hintze - nancy.hintze@gmail.com
Historian/Parlimentarian: Debbie Clark - debbie@clarisconstruction.com

P Advocacy/SOS OPEN

3VP After School Activites Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Aaron Cox - acox134957@aol.com

3VP AmazonSmile-Passive Nancy White - nancygwhite@yahoo.com

S Back to School Staff Luncheon Aaron Cox - acox134957@aol.com Nancy Hintze - nancy.hintze@gmail.com

1VP Bingo Night Debbie Clark - debbie@clairsconstruction.com Sheri LeRow - sheri.lerow@gmail.com

1VP Bluefish Game Jen Kelly - jenkelly15@aol.com

2VP Book Fair (3x) Jenn Padilla - jennrp1980@aol.com Melinda Cash - mindasstars@yahoo.com

3VP Box Tops-Passive Nancy White - nancygwhite@yahoo.com Theresa Diaspro - teebarr@charter.net

P Breakfast Cart (4x) Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Karen Smiley - smileyfamily6@gmail.com

1VP Bulletin Board Bonnie Litke - bonniejeanlitke@yahoo.com
Debbie Clark - debbie@clarisconstruction.com

Meridith Jackson - meridith@jaxzin.com

P Bylaw Review Committee Executive Board

S Conference Dinner (2x) Nancy Hintze - nancyhintze@gmail.com OPEN

P Cultural Arts, 2x a year Erin Masotta - erin_masotta@yahoo.com Jenna Connors - connorsj@newtown.k12.ct.us

P Directory Rebecca Mindenhall - rmindenhall@gmail.com

P Donuts w Dad Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Karen Smiley - smileyfamily6@gmail.com

P Father's Club Aaron Cox - acox134957@aol.com Stephen Spinosa - stephenspinosa@gmail.com

2VP Field Day Kathy McCleary - pkmcleary@gmail.com Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com

2VP Gala Jenn Padilla - jennrp1980@aol.com Daisha Lahey - daisha.lahey@compass-usa.com

1VP Garden Club/Beautification Kim Peters

2VP Geography Program Allison Boughan - boughan_family@yahoo.com

3VP Hawley Wear Courtney Regan - courtneyregan80@aol.com Melinda Cash - mindasstars@yahoo.com

1VP Holiday Bazaar Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Suzanne Larson

P Hospitality (April meeting) Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Karen Smiley - smileyfamily6@gmail.com

1VP International Dessert Night Laura Brennan - brennanla@hotmail.com Cathy Hall - catherine.hall510@gmail.com

3VP Kids Care Club Lisa Ashla - lisaashla@hotmail.com

P Kindergarten Bus Run Bonnie Litke - bonniejeanlitke@yahoo.com Renee Lovett - Reneelovett317@gmail.com

P Kindergarten Registration Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Karen Smiley - smileyfamily6@gmail.com

3VP Library Volunteers Christi Carlson - crcarlson25@yahoo.com

P Literacy Week/Book Swap Laura Brennan - brennanla@hotmail.com Sara Wasley - wasleys@newtown.k12.ct.us

1VP Math Superstars Theresa Diaspro - teebarr@charter.net

T Membership Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Laura Brennan - brennanla@hotmail.com

2VP Movie Nights Erin Arcario - earcario@gmail.com
Bonnie Litke - bonniejeanlitke@yahoo.com

OPEN

1VP New Family Liason Debbie Clark - debbie@clairsconstruction.com

P Newsletter Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Karen Smiley - smileyfamily6@gmail.com

P PTA Reflections OPEN

3VP Restaurants Fundraisers-Passive Nancy White - nancygwhite@yahoo.com

1VP Room Parent Coordinator Rebecca Mindenhall - rmindenhall@gmail.com
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P Scholarship Jenn Padilla - jennrp1980@aol.com Aaron Carlson - acarlson2816@yahoo.com

2VP School Pictures Debbie Clark - debbie@clairsconstruction.com Nadine Topolski - nadine.topolski@gmail.com

3VP School Supply Packs Nadine Topolski - nadine.topolski@gmail.com

3VP Square One Art Jen Kelly - jenkelly15@aol.com

3VP Staff Appreciation Week Aaron Cox - acox134957@aol.com Meg Skerik - megskerik@gmail.com

P STEAM Enrichment Erin Masotta - erin_masotta@yahoo.com
Jenna Connors - connorsj@newtown.k12.ct.us

Amy Hiruo - hiruoa@newtown.k12.ct.us

3VP Stop & Shop A++ Bonus-Passive Theresa Diaspro - teebarr@charter.net

2VP Sundae Social Kathy McCleary - pkmccleary@gmail.com

3VP Sweetheart Dance Christi Carlson - crcarlson25@yahoo.com Jeni Walker - dynamite71506@gmail.com

2VP Vendor Fair Jenn Padilla - jennrp1980@aol.com Aaron Cox - acox134957@aol.com

P Veteran's Day Breakfast Kristen Bonacci - mjb0327@aol.com Jenna Conners - connorsj@newtown.k12.ct.us

P Website Sue DaPra - dapras@newtown.k12.ct.us


